Twenty-Eight (28) @ 9’-0” w. x 10’-0” h.  
Four (4) @ 10’-0” w. x 12’-0” h. (motor operated) 
Four (4) @ 16’-0” w. x 14’-0” h. (motor operated) with drive-in ramps

Canopies
All dock high overhead doors have a canopy to mitigate the 
exposure during rainy season

Car Parking
One-hundred forty-five (145) spaces, including six (6) accessible 
spaces, equating to 1.55 spaces per 1,000 GSF. Regular-duty asphalt

Truck Court
Full-width truck court with 60’-0” concrete apron (6” thick) and 50’-0” 
drive aisle (heavy duty asphalt) 

Floor Slab
6” thick with 6” x 6” welded wire fabric, 4000 psi concrete with